MAGNETOSTRICTIVE
TRANSDUCER
Content:
Technical Data			   ....2
Technical Drawing		  ....2
Electrical Connection	 ....3
Accessories	 ....3
Order Code	 ....5

5 GY
- 5 -
ORDER CODE
MAP
Output type
Analog output A
Connection
Connector, 4 pins, EN175301-803 A
Connector M12, 5 pins
M
A
Output signal
0.1...10.1 V
4...20 mA
W
E
Measurement range [mm]
see „Technical Data“e. g. 50
ACCESSORIES
Magnetic cursors
PCUR220 guided sliding, axial joint, low
PCUR221 guided sliding, axial joint, high
PCUR222 guided sliding, angled joint
PCUR202 unguided floating
Mounting sets
PKIT590 Brackets (2 pieces), bore distance 42.5 mm
PKIT591 Brackets (2 pieces), bore distance 50 mm
Cable with mating connector M12 (female)